Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/14/2023 10:00 AM | Delivery PO:
06/15/2023 05:00 PM | Event Date Shipping Address:
06/16/2023 09:00 AM | Strike Private Home

IN-0006051

White Bow Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

660 Club View Drive, Los Angeles 90024 Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Description

General
Stand Up Tables - Palm Springs - White Wire W/ White
Glass Top
Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 8'
Club & Lounge Chairs - Palm Springs - White Wire
Accent Chair
Small Dining Tables - Palm Springs - White Wire W/
Glass Top
Bars - Boston - Straight Folding 8'

Services

Installers: Delivery & Pick Up
Transportation: 16’

Misc: Supplies

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 06/01/2023 @ 10:35 AM PST

Qtty Price
8 $150.00 T
1 $850.00 T
24 $80.00 T
6 $175.00 T
1 $900.00 T
2 $800.00
1 $450.00 T
1 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,200.00

$850.00

$1,920.00

$1,050.00

$900.00

$1,600.00
$450.00

$150.00

$5,920.00
$2,200.00
$605.15
($0.00)
$8,725.15
($1,500.00)
$7,225.15
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